
0 1

6 2 2 5

1 0 0(3) 7

2 2 3 0

10 1

1 6 0 3

5 2

2 4

0 1

3 1 1 2

0(4) 1

0 9 2 2

3 0

2 0(2)

4 1

0 5 4

0(3) 0

1 0

3 0

1 8

4 1

1 0

4

6 0

0 0

2 2 5 4

1 3

2 3 0 3

8 0 0 2

1 1

9 3 7 2

4 3

6 0 0 4

0 4 1

1

1 2 代表順位 0 5

4 1 センアーノ神戸Jr 0

2 西神中央FC

3 神の谷FC

4 岩岡FCアミーゴ

A5 A15

A4
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A45 A47

A3 A13

神戸FCボーイズ

A20

A25 A33

A7 A17

A6 A16

A46 A48

A36

A27 A35

A10

A44A40

A28

A8 A18

A9 A19

A34

A14

A51

A38 A42

10

A49 A50

A39 A43

A26

A1 A11

A2 A12

A37 A41

10

016

神戸コスモFC

三宮FC

A21 A29

A22 A30

A24 A32

A23 A31

蓮池SC

若草少年SC

学園FC

なぎさFC

だいちSC

神の谷FC

神陵台SC

塩屋FC

51

52

43

44

45

46

47

48

垂水多聞台SC

神戸コリアコマーズ

神戸SS

小部キッズFC

鶴甲SC

マリノFC

FCウイングス

高倉台SC

西神中央FC

井吹台SC

FC成徳

箕谷SC

ヨーケンFC

八多SC

有瀬SC

49

50

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

39

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

20

21

22

23

15

24

25

26

16

17

18

19

西灘FC

東灘SSD

多井畑FC

霞ヶ丘学園SC

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

夢野の丘SC

西須磨SC

鹿の子台FC

駒ヶ林FC

つつじが丘FS

神出SC

FC玉津

岩岡FCアミーゴ

東舞子SC

本庄FC

須磨ナイスSC

板宿SC

FCフレスカ神戸

桜の宮SC

千代が丘SC 

12

13

14

みさきFC

宮本FC

新多聞SC

北五葉SC

有野SC

センアーノ神戸Jr

ヴィッセル神戸U-12

センアーノ

岩岡FCアミーゴ

神の谷FC

西神中央FC

センアーノ神戸Jr

3位

3位

準優勝

優勝



0 5

2 0 6

0 0

0 1 2

1(2)

1(1) 0

3 0 6

1 0

D9

D4

D1

D2

10

D6

D8D7

箕谷SC

6

7

8

9

井吹台SC

有瀬SC

神戸コスモFC
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つつじが丘FS

1

2

3

マリノ・千代が丘

北五葉・ウイングス

だいちSC

D3 D5

学園FC

4

5

横尾SC

神戸コスモFC

井吹台

3位

3位

学園FC
準優勝

井吹台SC優勝

北五葉・ｳｲﾝｸﾞｽ


